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219

205
218

91
98
108
120
216
220

198
208

86
87
129
155
176
215

123

44
65
88
96
115
201
211
212

25
35
40
56
83
89
103
107
113
116
118
127
140
142
145
171

RI VER CI TY RUN 2004

PO NT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR,
APRI L 10, 2004
Nare Age Gty State
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 89
Betty Dool ey 76 Huntsville AL
MALE AGE GROUP. 80 - 89
Janes Howel | 82 Huntsville AL
Joe Wirt hey 81 Decat ur AL
MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79
Kelly Stinson 70 Huntsville AL
MalcolmGllis 70 Toney AL
Mac McCrady 72 Langston AL
Bi Il Chubb 72 Harvest AL
M ke Dool ey 76 Huntsville AL
Gene Sinonson 79 Huntsville AL
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Bar bara Meyer 67 Huntsville AL
Dot Richter 66 Muscl e Shoal AL
MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Ti m Hopper 68 Huntsville AL
Aaron Ellis 65 Huntsville AL
Bob Larkin 68 Huntsville AL
Billy Sexton 69 Decat ur AL
Carl Senkbei | 67 Huntsville AL
Ray Mbses 68 Huntsville AL
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Anne Park 64 Huntsville AL
MALE AGE GROUP. 60 - 64
Joe Quillen 64 Killen AL
Ellis Witt 62 Huntsville AL
Ri chard Pace 64 Decat ur AL
Wendel | Sandlin 61 Madi son AL
Ray Fanning 64 Huntsville AL
Merv Budge 61 Huntsville AL
Cerald Karr 61 Huntsville AL
Joe Carden 61 Huntsville AL
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Gary Grace 55 Huntsville AL
Dave M cal e 56 Hel ena AL
Dewayne Key 55 Moul ton AL
Wayne Manord 55 Qil | man AL
Dave Ford 56 Pel ham AL
Steve Cal vert 55 New Mar ket AL
John Larsen 55 Decat ur AL
Lee Jackson 55 Muscl e Shoal AL
John Auf der har 56 Madi son AL
Gary Deere 59 Nashville TN
Mel Adans 56 Huntsville AL
St eve Nordstrom 59 Huntsville AL
Bobby Wi t | ock 56 Trinity AL
Cecil St Caire 57 Metairie LA
Ronni e Dukes 55 Decat ur AL
M ke Put nan 56 Decatur AL
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1 13:
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: 06:

46:
46:
51:
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56:
0 13:

50:

41:
43:
46:
47:
49:
1 04:
. 08:
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09

39
22

48

32
54
20
41

40
57

26
32
00
46
22
13

04

42
35
39
45
30
33

52
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172
177
193
202

178
190

21

31

49

52

60

69
106
119
136
146
149
153
156
157
160
175
180
182
183
191
192

139
154
162
185
206

32
33
43

50
57
59
61
64
67
71
81
99
101
104
121
133
143
151
158

W burn Dougl ass
Bill Rednond

H Wade CGernan
Mtchell Britt

FEMALE ACGE GROUP:

G nny Hazeltine
Kat hryn M ze

MALE AGE GROUP:

Barry Ege
Dean Bentl ey
Joe Wl ace
Dewey Ri chards
Mar k Thonpson
John Christy
George Prude
Eddy J. Burks
St eve Ful mer
Janmes M ze
Dnayne Teague
Mar k Emer son
Danny Sandlin
Bobby Qui nn
Danny Hal |
Gary House
Ronni e Edney
Joel Denbo
James Pignataro
Gerald Murray
Joe Hazeltine

FEVALE ACE GROUP:

Janet Duncan
Dauna Coul ter
Joy Harbin

Debbi
Vi cki e Meader

MALE ACGE GROUP:

Joe Francica
Forrest Callicutt
Carl os Ki ngston
Jeff West

St eve Tanner
Ken Jessee
Harol d Zappe
Ant hony Brown
Gary Moore
Robert Smith
Dave Hol nes
Gary Bentl ey
Philip Stewart
Randy Wodr uf f
M chael Mal one
Randy Put man
Phil M x

Craig WIIlianmson
Danny M chael
Bryan Boyd

Ki nney Harton

H ggi nbot ham

57 Huntsville
57 Onens Cross
56 Decat ur
59 Huntsville
50 - 54
50 Madi son
51 Decatur
50 - 54
51 Hanceville
51 Huntsville
50 Decat ur
52 Madi son
50 Madi son
52 Huntsville
51 Huntsville
51 At hens
50 Killen
51 Decatur
50 Madi son
53 Decat ur
51 Decat ur
52 Huntsville
54 Mont gonery
50 Rogersville
51 Decatur
50 Decatur
53 Huntsville
53 Huntsville
50 Madi son
45 - 49
48 Huntsville
48 Huntsville
46 Muscl e Shoal
48 Huntsville
48 Uni on Grove
45 - 49
48 Huntsville
49 Huntsville
48 Arab
48 Madi son
48 Danville
48 Onens Cross
48 Har vest
47 Hartselle
49 Harvest
47 Mont gonery

47 Huntsville
47 Hazel G een
48 At hens
45 Decat ur

45 Huntsville
46 Huntsville
48 Mount Aive
48 Decat ur

48 Fl orence

45 Decat ur

46 Huntsville

AL
AL

AL

AL
AL

AL
AL

AL

AL

55:
56:
:01:
1 04:

56:

38:
40:
41
42:
43:
44:
48:
49:
51:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
54:
56:
57
57:
57:
- 00:
. 00:

51:
53:
54:
58:
. 06:

35:
40:
40:
41

42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
45:
47
48:
48:
49:
51:
51:

54.
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159
170
194

28

109
112
138
147
168
174
186
188
189
196
197
203

179

105
126
167
169
181
199
209
213

10
11

17

Bri an Quinn
Ti m Paysi nger
Mel vin Lawri nore

FEVALE ACE GROUP:

Bar bar a Hol conb
Jenni e Rountree
Julie Zingarelli
Mary Pettey

Li nda Staska
Adi na Peyton
Mel i ssa Feehan
Lei gh Wi ght
Laura Taube
Debbi e Looney
M ssy Townsl ey
Joan Copel and
Sandy Ki nbrell

Anne Marie St Cair
MALE AGE GROUP:

Marty O arke

Mat t hew Curt ner- Smi

Hugh Jor gen

M chael Brass
M | es Powel |

St an Johnson
Scott Butler
Davi d Harrison
Jef f Fager man
Chris Whitehead
Lance Morris
Andy Wi t ehead
Scott Butler
Kevi n Dupre
Bill Bole

Brian Schri nsher
Ken Looney

Ti m Fogg

Joseph Schart ung
Kennet h Goggans
M ke St aska
Frank More
Clay Sherrill

FEVALE ACE GROUP:

M/chel l e G eene
Ki m Mef ford

Hei di Teague
Stacy Hut hes
Tanji e Nash
Tracy Hel muth
Renee Wenzl er
Luci nda Bur chel

MALE AGE GROUP:

Donal d Bowran

Di nk Tayl or
Patrick Fagernman
Terry Young
Conrad Meyer

45 Decat ur

45 Decat ur

48 Danville

40 - 44
Cul | man
Madi son
Harrsell e
Decat ur
Aubur n
Huntsville
Madi son
Fl or ence
Huntsville
Decat ur
Br ownsbor o
Huntsville
Fl or ence
Metairie

40 - 44
Huntsville
Nort hport
Huntsville
Tuscal oosa
Decat ur
Moul t on
Deatsville
Madi son
Sonerville
Bartlett
Madi son
Madi son
Hanpt on Cove
At hens
Killen
At hens
Decat ur
At hens
Decat ur
Madi son
Aubur n
Decat ur
Mooresville

35 - 39
Madi son
Qurl ey
Madi son
Decat ur
At hens
Sel nmer
Decat ur
Decat ur

35 - 39

36 Madi son

38 Huntsville

37 Decat ur

36 Huntsville

39 Huntsville

41
43
44
41
40
42
42
40
42
40
43
40
41
43

42
43
43
43
43
43
40
40
42
41
41
43
42
40
44
41

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL
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22
26

54
72
74

94
100
130
131
165

102
148
164
184
195
204
210
214

13
39
42
53
80
82
90
93
97
122
124
125
150
163
207

36
141
187

16
18
38
41
48
76
92
110
173

137
144
166
217

M chael Louque
Steve Carter
Donal d Spansel
Scott diver
Randy Johnson
Scott Carden
Loren M Coy
Ri ck Morse
Dnayne Wl | en
Janes Hurl ey
Ti m St one
Barry Pugh

FEMALE AGE GROUP:
Rebecca Reynol ds

Annette Evers
Ni col e Keel

Jenni fer
Patti Hol nmes

Kri sten Copel and

Jul i e Boyett
Ti na Burton

MALE AGE GROUP:

Nat han G aham
Evan Butl er
Mat t hew Ur banci
Jim N x

Rob Mcdinton
Jason Newran
Jesse Chen
Shane W ggi ns
Bri an Hagood
David M| er
Ti m Robi nson

Brian Merriweat her

Ji m Ki nser
Ri | ey Turner
C.N. Bankston

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Kati e Hazeltine
Jill Stein
Deanna Jones

MALE AGE GROUP:

Robert Youngren
Josh Long

Bri an Robi nson
Ri ck Maehl mann

Ri cardo Santill an

Trey Reich
Ryan Decker

Chri st opher Hal l
Kevi n Mut er spaugh

Corey Averitt

FEVMALE AGE GROUP:
Courtney Peebl es

Kacey Nash
Susan G onek
Lee Rei ch

Burfield

38 Huntsville
37 Huntsville
36 Fl orence
35 Madi son
38 Madi son
35 Huntsville
35 Muscl e Shol e
38 Fl orence
37 Madi son
36 Huntsville
35 Madi son
36 At hens
30 - 34
30 Huntsville
34 Huntsville
33 Hanpt one Cov
32 Moul ton
33 Huntsville
30 Decatur
34 Madi son
32 Decat ur
30 - 34
30 Moul ton
33 Redstone Ars
31 Tyl ertown
34 Huntsville
34 Fayetteville
30 Danville
34 Huntsville
33 Hartselle
32 Decatur
34 Decat ur
34 Decatur
33 Huntsville
33 Decat ur
33 Muscl e Shoa
33 Hillsboro
25 - 29
26 Huntsville
26 Muscl e Shoa
26 Redstone Ars
25 - 29
29 Huntsville
25 Moul ton
29 Huntsville
27 Huntsville
26 Shel byville
27 Bi rm ngham
29 Harvest
28 Madi son
29 Harvest
26 Madi son
20 - 24
22 Decatur
24 Huntsville
23 Madi son
24 Birm ngham

AL 38
AL 39
AL 41
AL 42
AL 44
AL 45
AL 45
AL 47
AL 47
AL 51
AL 51
AL 55
AL 48
AL 52
AL 55
AL 57
AL 1:01
AL 1:05:
AL 1:07:
AL 1:13:
AL 37:
AL 41:
VS 41:
AL 42:
NC  45:
AL 45:
AL 46:
AL 47:
AL a47:
AL 50:
AL 50:
AL 50:
AL 53:
AL 54
AL 1:06:
AL 40:
AL 51:
AL 59:
AL 36:
AL 37:
AL 37:
AL 40:
TN 41
AL 41
AL 45
AL 46
AL 48
AL 56
AL 51
AL 51
AL 55
AL 1:13
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29
200

MALE AGE GROUP
Ryan Kyranki s
Heath Wite
Tyrone Harris
David Castillo
Paul WIIians
Josh Aycock

FEMALE AGE GROUP

Jessi Burch
Whi t ney Mont gonery

MALE AGE GROUP
Josh Sanders
Randy Put man
Christian Farner
Connor Strange
Andr ew Seay
Joshua McDonal d
Laur ance Thonpson
Jason Steele

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Di ana Hol t
Kaylyn Smith

MALE AGE GROUP:
Col I'i ns Mont gorery
Jacob Morris

24
20
24
21
20
20

17
16

19
19
18
15
16
15
15
19

14
12

13
11

0 - 24
Fl orence
Moul t on
At hens

Phi | Canmpbe
Phi | Canpbe

Tuscunbi a

15 - 19

Moul t on
Moul t on

15 - 19

Hal eyvill e
Huntsville
Fl orence
Killen
Killen
Killen
Decat ur
Balti nore

1- 14

Fal kvill e
Moul t on

1- 14

Moul t on
Madi son

AL 33
AL 33
AL 34:
AL 39:
AL 40:
AL 41
AL 46:
AL 47:
AL 36:
AL 37:
AL 38:
AL 40:
AL 42:
AL 43
AL 43:
MD  44:
AL 45:
AL 54:
AL 40

AL 1:04:

17
30
19
26
03

09
23

24
40
53
32
40
24
26
59

24

109

00



RIVER CI TY RUN 2004 - 10K
PO NT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL
APRIL 10, 2004

NAVE AGE/S CITY, STATE DI V/ TOT
Ryan Kyranki s 24 Fl orence AL 1/6
Heath Wite 20 Moul t on AL 2/6
Donal d Bownman 36 Madi son AL 1/17
Tyrone Harris 24 At hens AL 3/6
Marty Cl arke 42 Huntsville AL 1/23
Matt hew Curtner- Sm 43 Nor t hpor t AL 2/23
Joe Francica 48 Huntsville AL 1/24
Josh Sanders 19 Hal eyville AL 1/8
Robert Youngren 29 Huntsville AL 1/10
Di nk Tayl or 38 Huntsville AL 2/17
Pat ri ck Fager man 37 Decat ur AL 3/17
Terry Young 36 Huntsville AL 4/ 17
Nat han Graham 30 Moul t on AL 1/15
Randy Put man 19 Huntsville AL 2/8
Hugh Jorgen 43 Huntsville AL 3/23
Josh Long 25 Moul t on AL 2/10
Conrad Meyer 39 Huntsville AL 5/17
Bri an Robi nson 29 Huntsville AL 3/10
M chael Brass 43 Tuscal oosa AL 4/23
M | es Powel | 43 Decat ur AL 5/23
Barry Ege 51 Hanceville AL 1/21
M chael Louque 38 Huntsville AL 6/17
Christian Farner 18 Fl orence AL 3/8
David Castillo 21 Phi | Canmpbel | AL 4/6
Gary G ace 55 Huntsville AL 1/20
Steve Carter 37 Huntsville AL 7/17
Paul WI1ians 20 Phi | Canpbel | AL 5/6
Bar bara Hol conb 41F Cul | man AL 1/14
Col lins Montgonmery 13 Moul t on AL 1/2
St an Johnson 43 Moul t on AL 6/23
Dean Bentl ey 51 Huntsville AL 2/21
Forrest Callicutt 49 Huntsville AL 2/24
Carl os Kingston 48 Ar ab AL 3/24
Connor Strange 15 Killen AL 4/8
Dave M cal e 56 Hel ena AL 2/20
Kati e Hazeltine 26F Huntsville AL 1/3
Scott Butler 40 Deatsville AL 7/23
Ri ck Maehl mann 27 Huntsville AL 4/10
Evan Butl er 33 Redst one Arsenal AL 2/15
Dewayne Key 55 Moul t on AL 3/20
Ri cardo Santill an 26 Shel byville TN 5/10
Mat t hew Ur banci 31 Tyl ert own Ms 3/15
Jef f West 48 Madi son AL 4/ 24
Joe Quillen 64 Killen AL 1/8
Donal d Spansel 36 Fl orence AL 8/17
St eve Tanner 48 Danvill e AL 5/24
Josh Aycock 20 Tuscunbi a AL 6/6
Trey Reich 27 Bi r mi ngham AL 6/10
Joe Wl l ace 50 Decat ur AL 3/21
Ken Jessee 48 Onens Cross Road AL 6/24
Davi d Harrison 40 Madi son AL 8/23



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Dewey Ri chards
Ji m Ni x

Scott diver
Andr ew Seay
Wayne Manord
Har ol d Zappe
Jeff Fager man
Ant hony Br own
Mar k Thonpson
Gary Moore
Joshua McDonal d
Laurance Thonpson
Robert Snmith
Ellis Witt
Chri s Witehead
Dave Hol nes
Jenni e Rountree
John Christy
Lance Morris
Gary Bentl ey
Randy Johnson
Jason Steele
Scott Carden
Loren M Coy
Ryan Decker
Andy Wit ehead
Scott Butler

Di ana Hol t

Rob McClinton
Philip Stewart
Jason Newmran
Dave Ford

Jessi Burch
Kevi n Dupre

Ti m Hopper
Aaron Ellis

Ri chard Pace
Steve Cal vert
Jesse Chen

Kel ly Stinson
Chri stopher Hal l
Shane W ggi ns
Ri ck Morse
VWi t ney Mont gonery
Wendel | Sandlin
Bri an Hagood
Mal colm G llis
Randy Woodr uf f
Dwayne Wl | en
M chael WMal one
Rebecca Reynol ds
John Larsen
Randy Put nan
Mychel | e Greene
Ceorge Prude
Lee Jackson

Mac McCrady

52
34
35
16
55
48
42
47

49
15
15
47
62
41
47
43F
52
41
47
38
19
35
35
29
43
42
14F
34
48
30
56
17F
40
68
65
64
55
34
70
28
33
38
16F
61
32
70
45
37
45
30F
55
46
35F
51
55
72

Madi son
Huntsville
Madi son
Killen
Cul | man
Har vest
Sonerville
Hartsel |l e
Madi son
Har vest
Killen
Decat ur
Mont goner y
Huntsville
Bartlett
Huntsville
Madi son
Huntsvill e
Madi son
Hazel Green
Madi son
Bal ti nore
Huntsville
Muscl e Shol es
Har vest
Madi son
Hanmpt on Cove
Fal kville
Fayetteville
At hens
Danvill e
Pel ham
Moul t on

At hens
Huntsville
Huntsville
Decat ur
New Mar ket
Huntsville
Huntsville
Madi son
Hartsell e
Fl orence
Moul t on
Madi son
Decat ur
Toney
Decat ur
Madi son
Huntsville
Huntsville
Decat ur
Huntsville
Madi son
Huntsville
Muscl e Shoal s
Langst on

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
NC
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

4/ 21
4/ 15
9/ 17
5/8

4/ 20
7124
9/ 23
8/ 24
5/ 21
9/ 24
6/ 8

718

10/ 24
2/8

10/ 23
11/ 24
2/ 14
6/ 21
11/ 23
12/ 24
10/ 17
8/8

11/17
12/ 17
7/ 10
12/ 23
13/ 23
1/2

5/ 15
13/ 24
6/ 15
5/ 20
1/2

14/ 23
1/6

2/ 6

3/8

6/ 20
7/ 15
1/8

8/ 10
8/ 15
13/ 17
2/2

4/ 8

9/ 15
2/ 8

14/ 24
14/ 17
15/ 24
1/8

7/ 20
16/ 24
1/8

7121
8/ 20
3/8

42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
43:
43:

43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
44:
44:
44.
44
44:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:

47

13
15
18
40
50
58
07
13

19
24
26
31
35
38
56
12
23
25
37
56
59
03
05
09
10
13
24
26
54
58
59
09
21
26
32
39
40
45
48
54
01
10
23
45
48
53

.55
47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:

55
06

10
14
21
24

32



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Julie Zingarell
Kevi n Mut er spaugh
Bill Bole

Mary Pettey

John Auf der har
Brian Schri nsher
Ray Fanni ng

Gary Deere

Ken Looney

Mel Adans

Eddy J. Burks
Bil | Chubb

Phil M x

David M1l er
Anne Park

Ti m Robi nson

Bri an Merri weat her

Kim Mef ford

St eve Nordstrom
Ti m Fogg

Bob Larkin
James Hurl ey

Ti m St one
Joseph Schartung
Craig WIlianson
Kennet h Goggans
M ke Staska

St eve Ful ner
Courtney Peebl es
Li nda Staska
Janet Duncan
Bobby Whitl ock
Jill Stein

Cecil St Claire
Danny M chae
Kacey Nash
Ronni e Dukes
James M ze

Adi na Peyt on
Annette Evers
Dwayne Teague

Ji m Ki nser
Bryan Boyd
Frank More
Mar k Emer son
Dauna Coul ter
Billy Sexton
Danny Sandlin
Bobby Qui nn

Ki nney Harton
Brian Quinn
Danny Hal

Kayl yn Smith
Joy Harbin

Ri | ey Turner

Ni col e Keel
Barry Pugh

44F
29
44
41F
56
41
64
59

56
51
72
48
34
64F
34
33
35F
59
42
68
36
35
44
48
43
40
50
22F
40F
48F
56
26F
57
48
24F
55
51
42F
34F
50
33
45
40
53
48F
69
51
52
46
45
54
12F
46F
33
33F
36

Harrselle
Har vest
Killen
Decat ur
Madi son

At hens
Huntsville
Nashvill e
Decat ur
Huntsville
At hens

Har vest
Mount dive
Decat ur
Huntsville
Decat ur
Huntsville
Gurl ey
Huntsville
At hens
Huntsville
Huntsville
Madi son
Decat ur
Decat ur
Madi son
Aubur n
Kill en
Decat ur
Aubur n
Huntsville
Trinity
Muscl e Shoal s
Metairie
Fl orence
Huntsville
Decat ur
Decat ur
Huntsville
Huntsville
Madi son
Decat ur
Decat ur
Decat ur
Decat ur
Huntsville
Decat ur
Decat ur
Huntsville
Huntsville
Decat ur
Mont gonery
Moul t on
Muscl e Shoal s
Muscl e Shoal s
Hampt one Cove
At hens

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
NE
AL
AL
NE
AL
AL
AL
LA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

3/ 14
9/ 10
15/ 23
4/ 14
9/ 20
16/ 23
5/ 8
10/ 20
17/ 23
11/ 20
8/ 21
4/ 8
17/ 24
10/ 15
1/1
11/ 15
12/ 15
2/ 8
12/ 20
18/ 23
3/6
15/ 17
16/ 17
19/ 23
18/ 24
20/ 23
21/ 23
9/ 21
1/4
5/ 14
1/5
13/ 20
2/ 3
14/ 20
19/ 24
2/ 4
15/ 20
10/ 21
6/ 14
2/ 8
11/ 21
13/ 15
20/ 24
22/ 23
12/ 21
2/'5
4/ 6
13/ 21
14/ 21
21/ 24
22/ 24
15/ 21
2/ 2
3/5
14/ 15
3/8
17/ 17

48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:

49:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54.
55:
55:



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Susan G onek
Hei di Teague
Mel i ssa Feehan
Stacy Hut hes

Ti m Paysi nger

M ke Put man

W | burn Dougl ass
Corey Averitt
Lei gh Wi ght
Gary House

Car| Senkbei

Bi Il Rednond

G nny Hazeltine
Clay Sherrill
Ronni e Edney
Tanji e Nash

Joel Denbo

James Pi gnataro
Jennifer Burfield
Debbi
Laura Taube
Deanna Jones
Debbi e Looney
M ssy Townsl ey
Kathryn M ze
Gerald Murray
Joe Hazel tine
H Wade German
Mel vin Lawri nore
Patti Hol mes
Joan Copel and
Sandy Ki nbrell
Bar bara Meyer
Tracy Hel nuth
Jacob Morris
Merv Budge
Mtchell Britt

Anne Marie St dair

Kri sten Copel and
Janmes Howel |

Vi cki e Meader
C. N. Bankston
Dot Richter
Renee Wenzl er
Jul i e Boyett
CGerald Karr
Joe Carden
Luci nda Burche
Tina Burton
Ray Modses

M ke Dool ey
Lee Reich

Joe Wort hey
Betty Dool ey
Gene Si nobnson

Hi ggi nbot ham

23F
38F
42F
36F
45
56
57
26
40F
50
67
57
50F
43
51
35F
50
53
32F
48F
42F
26F
40F
43F
51F
53
50
56
48
33F
40F
41F
67F
37F
11
61
59
43F
30F
82
48F
33
66F
36F
34F
61
61
35F
32F
68
76
24F
81
76F
79

Madi son
Madi son
Madi son
Decat ur
Decat ur
Decat ur
Huntsville
Madi son

Fl orence
Rogersville
Huntsville
Onens Cross Road
Madi son
Mooresville
Decat ur

At hens
Decat ur
Huntsville
Moul t on
Huntsville
Huntsville
Redst one Arsenal
Decat ur

Br ownsbor o
Decat ur
Huntsville
Madi son
Decat ur
Danvill e
Huntsville
Huntsville
Fl orence
Huntsvill e
Sel mer

Madi son
Huntsville
Huntsville
Metairie
Decat ur
Huntsville
Uni on Grove
Hi |l sboro
Muscl e Shoal s
Decat ur

Madi son
Huntsville
Huntsville
Decat ur
Decat ur
Huntsville
Huntsville
Bi r m ngham
Decat ur
Huntsville
Huntsville

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
TN
AL
AL
AL
LA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

3/4
3/8
7/ 14
4/ 8
23/ 24
16/ 20
17/ 20
10/ 10
8/ 14
16/ 21
5/ 6
18/ 20
1/ 2
23/ 23
17/ 21
5/ 8
18/ 21
19/ 21
41 8
41 5
9/ 14
3/3
10/ 14
11/ 14
2/ 2
20/ 21
21/ 21
19/ 20
24/ 24
5/ 8
12/ 14
13/ 14
1/ 2
6/ 8
2/ 2
6/ 8
20/ 20
14/ 14
6/ 8
5/ 8
5/ 5
15/ 15
2/ 2
718
718
718
8/ 8
8/ 8
8/ 8
6/ 6
6/ 8
4/ 4
718
1/1
8/ 8

PRERERERERERRRE R R

55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:

56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
59:
59:
102
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
08:
09:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
114

17
18
26
29
51
51
58
02

15
22
26
34
00
08
24
31
32
57
14
46
16
39

08
28
58
08

09
21
51
40
18
00
33
45
51
31
39
03
24
57
28
28
41
52
41
11
13
20
21
22
09
41



RIVER CI TY RUN 2004 - 1 MLE RUN
PO NT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL
APRIL 10, 2004

Josh Sharp

Jonat han Savoy
Gr aham Powel |

Cl audette Qiver
Ti not hy Savoy
Ryan Wbodson

W liam Hol conb
Saruel Hand
Franci sco Lopez
Sal |y Adans
Georgi a Ganbl e
Bobby Hol conb
Chri stopher Fite
Drew Smal | ey

Ri chard Petty
Meg Adans
Makenzie Hill

El i zabeth Pettey
Anna Qi ver
Jackson Har meni ng
Travis Tanner
Eric Farner

Noah Harri son
Cam |l e Stoner
Dr ew Spear man
Hannah Harrison
Adam Ar cher

Tom Bal i ntucas
Cat hryn Schart ung
Til Il man Hur st

Ral ph C ay

Chri st opher Staska
Ali Ferrell

Ben Spear man
Jenni fer Kern
Ashl ey Archer

El i zabet h Bownan
Jessi ca Doke
Rachel Harrison
Josh Teague
Anmber Barcal
Jason Far ner

Davi d Far mer
Dawn Duehri ng
Cara Brunet

Heat her Hill

Any Archer

Katie Spillman
Dani ca Allen

Ni col e Doke
Grayson Wi ght

14F
11F
13F

9F

10

12F

9F

15
12F

11F
11
9F
8F
29F
7F
10F

10F

40
29F
23F
24F
12F
8F
8F
5F

1- M LE

CI TY, STATE DI V/ TOT TI ME

Decat ur AL 1/9 5:41
Decat ur AL 1/6 5:47
Decat ur AL 2/6 5:55
Huntsville AL 1/10 5:57
Decat ur AL 2/9 6: 04
Decat ur AL 3/9 6: 06
Cul | man AL 4/9 6: 08
Decat ur AL 3/6 6: 09
Decat ur AL 5/9 6:11
Decat ur AL 2/10 6:12
Decat ur AL 3/10 6:12
Cul | man AL 1/8 6: 24
Decat ur AL 6/9 6: 26
Decat ur AL 7/9 6: 33
Decat ur AL 8/9 6: 39
Decat ur AL 1/2 6: 54
Huntsville AL 4/10 6: 55
Decat ur AL 2/2 7:01
Huntsville AL 1/7 7:01
Hsv AL 2/8 7:08
Danvil |l e AL 4/6 7:12
Toney AL 3/8 7:13
Madi son AL 1/6 7:16
Decat ur AL 5/10 7:17
Decat ur AL 4/8 7:18
Madi son AL 2/7 7:20
Decat ur AL 5/8 7:25
Aubur n NE 9/9 7:34
Decat ur AL 6/10 7:34
Decat ur AL 6/8 742
Decat ur AL 7/8 7:42
Auburn NE 8/8 7. 47
Decat ur AL 7/10 7:59
Decat ur AL 5/6 8: 08
Huntsvill e AL 3/7 8: 26
Decat ur AL 4/7 8: 35
Madi son AL 1/8 8: 36
Decat ur AL 5/7 8: 37
Madi son AL 8/10 8: 47
Madi son AL 2/6 8:59
Meridianville AL 9/10 9: 26
Toney AL 3/6 9: 39
Toney AL 1/3 9:40
Madi son AL 2/8 9: 54
Hounma LA 3/8 9: 55
Moul t on AL 4/8 10: 00
Decat ur AL 10/ 10 10: 04
Decat ur AL 6/7 10: 16
Muscl e Shoal s AL 7/7 10: 36
Decat ur AL 1/4 10: 38
Fl or ence AL 4/6 10: 41



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
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John Bouchard 12 Decat ur AL 6/6
Maggi e Hol scl aw 5F Decat ur AL 2/4
Bruno Hol scl aw 36 Decat ur AL 2/3
Alice Mses 62F Huntsville AL 5/8
Ri | ey Hurst 4 Decat ur AL 5/6
Li sa Ray 50F Decat ur AL 6/8
Colin Rushton 3 Decat ur AL 6/6
Ryan Rushton 30 Decat ur AL 3/3
Patricia Mirray 52F Huntsville AL 7/8
Abby St one 6F Madi son AL 3/4
Perry Stone 3F Madi son AL 4/4
Mar yanne Robbi ns 55F Billings MI 8/8
RI VER CITY RUN 2004
PO NT MALLARD PARK - DECATUR, AL
APRIL 10, 2004
1 MLE RUN
Overall No Nane Age City State
kkhkkkkkkkk*k ,\/ALE WNNER kkkkkhkkhkkkk*k
1 396 Josh Sharp 13 Decat ur AL
kkkkkkkkk*k FE'\/ALE WNNER EE R R I S I
4 388 Claudette Oliver 11 Huntsville AL
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 16 - 89
38 362 Elizabeth Bowran 29 Madi son AL
45 365 Dawn Duehri ng 29 Madi son AL
46 366 Cara Brunet 23 Hourma LA
47 369 Heather Hill 24 Moul ton AL
56 378 Alice Mses 62 Huntsville AL
58 370 Lisa Ray 50 Decat ur AL
61 357 Patricia Murray 52 Huntsville AL
64 392 Maryanne Robbi ns 55 Billings Mr
MALE AGE GROUP: 16 - 89
44 354 David Farmer 40 Toney AL
55 398 Bruno Hol scl aw 36 Decat ur AL
60 403 Ryan Rushton 30 Decat ur AL
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 15
16 374 Meg Adans 14 Decat ur AL
18 384 Elizabeth Pettey 13 Decat ur AL
MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 15
5 399 Tinothy Savoy 14 Decat ur AL
6 401 Ryan Wodson 14 Decat ur AL
7 361 WIIiam Hol conb 13 Cul | man AL
9 368 Francisco Lopez 13 Decat ur AL
13 393 Christopher Fite 14 Decat ur AL
14 394 Drew Snuall ey 14 Decat ur AL
15 383 Richard Petty 13 Decat ur AL
28 363 Tom Bal i ntucas 15 Auburn NE
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 10 - 12
10 373 Sally Adams 12 Decatur AL
11 358 Georgia Ganble 12 Decat ur AL
17 410 Makenzie Hi Il 11 Huntsville AL
24 404 Cam |l le Stoner 12 Decat ur AL
29 371 Cathryn Schartung 12 Decat ur AL
33 377 Ali Ferrell 11 Decatur AL
40 381 Rachel Harrison 10 Madi son AL
42 379 Anber Barcal 10 Meridianvill AL

10:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:

14:
16:
16:

Ti me

141

1 57

. 36
154
.55
: 00
.04
1 28
153
.04

140
: 00
. 57

6: 54

N

N D OO0

OCoO~N~N~NOOOOO

101

104
06
08
11
26
33
39
34

12
12
55
17
34
59
47
1 26

56

00
04
17
28
56
57

48
03
04
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353 Any Archer 12 Decat ur AL
MALE AGE GROUP: 10 - 12

395 Jonat han Savoy 12 Decat ur AL
376 Graham Powel | 12 Decatur AL
405 Samuel Hand 12 Decat ur AL
375 Travis Tanner 10 Danville AL
411 Ben Spear man 11 Decat ur AL
413 John Bouchard 12 Decat ur AL
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 7 - 9
390 Anna Qdiver 9 Huntsville AL
380 Hannah Harri son 9 Madi son AL
387 Jennifer Kern 9 Huntsville AL
351 Ashl ey Archer 8 Decat ur AL
408 Jessi ca Doke 7 Decat ur AL
350 Katie Spillnman 8 Decat ur AL
407 Danica Allen 8 Muscl e Shoal AL
MALE AGE GROUP: 7 -9
360 Bobby Hol conmb 9 Cul l man AL
400 Jackson Har neni ng 8 Hsv AL
355 Eric Farner 8 Toney AL
412 Drew Spear man 9 Decat ur AL
352 Adam Archer 9 Decat ur AL
385 Till man Hur st 7 Decat ur AL
372 Ral ph C ay 8 Decat ur AL
364 Chri st opher Staska 9 Auburn NE
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1-6
409 Ni col e Doke 5 Decat ur AL
397 Maggi e Hol scl aw 5 Decat ur AL
391 Abby Stone 6 Madi son AL
389 Perry Stone 3 Madi son AL
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 6
382 Noah Harrison 6 Madi son AL
359 Josh Teague 6 Madi son AL
356 Jason Farmer 4 Toney AL
367 Grayson Wi ght 5 Fl orence AL
386 Ril ey Hurst 4 Decat ur AL
402 Colin Rushton 3 Decatur AL
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